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List of Advisor, 2" Year 2" Semester, Fall-2022

Student Id

20210107002
20210107014
20210107019
20210107020
20210107022
20210107023
20210107027
20210107033
20210107036
20210107041
20210107045
20210107049
20210107068
20210107069
20210107081
20210107082
20210107083
20210107087
20210107092
20210107094
20210107096
20210107097
20210107099
20210107101
20210107102
20210107103
20210107107
20210107108
20210107111
20210107114
20210107116
20210107117
20210107121
20210107123
20210107126
20210107136
20210107138
20210107142
20210107143
20210107144
20210107153
20210107193
20210107195
20210107167
20200207162

Name

Imtiaz Bin Kamal

Esrat Jebin Lira
Ashraf Ali Ratul

Md Nafiz Hossain

Al Mubaswir

Igbal Mahmud Shibly
Zunayed Bahar Promit
Rafinul Haque Dripto
Supto Modak

Faruk Abdullah Naim
Ahmed Munad Chayon
Md. Ahnaf Abid

MD. Mustafizur Rahman Talukdar
SM Tyef Uddin

Puja Bhowmik
Raufun Rouf Rommo
Arman Siddique

Alif Samad

Oishi Saha

Md. Ahasun Uddin
Mahbuba Maha

Sabit Mahmud

Taseen Hamza
Md.Walied Hasan
Jahidul Islam
Tahmidul Islam

Anika Shams

Safwan Bin Islam

Md. Ashfak-Ul-Islam Chowdhury
Md Habibun Nabi
Aqif Mahmood

MD. Sakib Hasan Sadd
Md Ataur Rahman Mridha
Sayerin Nuresha Orthi
Nayeem Ahmad
Ahmed Zarif

Rajin Mahmud

Aneek Pramanik

Afifa Mehjabin
Fatema Akther Jarin
Rupok Mahmud Chowdhury
Jeba Tahsin

Tasmin Haider Supto
Saqline Sadiq Khan
Hasibur Rahman Khan

Advisor

Prof. Dr. A N Mustafizul Karim

Prof. Dr. Md Nurul Absar Chowdhury

Mr. Inzamam Ul Haq

Mr. Rezaul Karim Nayeem

Mr. Md. Sazzad Hossain Ador


https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/prof_dr_a_n_mustafizul_karim
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/prof_dr_a_n_mustafizul_karim
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/prof_dr_md_nurul_absar_chowdhury
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/prof_dr_md_nurul_absar_chowdhury
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_inzamam_ul_haq
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_inzamam_ul_haq
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_rezaul_karim_nayeem
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_rezaul_karim_nayeem
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_md_sazzad_hossain_ador
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_md_sazzad_hossain_ador
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20210107113
20210107146
20210107147
20210107148
20210107149
20210107155
20210107156
20210107161
20210107162
20210107166
20210107168
20210107170
20210107171
20210107175
20210107177
20210107178
20210107180
20210107181
20210107182
20210107184
20210107185
20210107189
20210107191
20210107192
20210107194
20210107196
20210107198
20210107199
20210107200
20210107202
20210107203
20210107204
20210107206
20200107169
200107019

20200207174
20200207212
20200207038

Raian Zaman

Mahmudul Hasan Perves
Md. Nasir Uddin Khan
Samiul Ahsan

Md Walio Monamu
Aornab Dey

Adib Sarker

Md. Jariful Islam Khan
Shairin Akter Disha
Shams Ul Huda

Maeyda Rahman

Najib Huda

Sheikh Saif Hasan Pranto
Musfidur Rahman

Nusrat Jahan Bithi

Afrida Tasnine

Md. Injamamul Haque
Md. Hasibur Rahman Shihab
Md. Sahatur Rahman
Samsularifeen

Israt Jahan Remu

Diba Barua

MD Nazmul Kabir
Shamim Hasan Dhrubo
Ahsan Uz Zaman Khan
Mahima Aktar Sweety
Tanjila Ajhar

Syed Redwanul Islam Navid
Md. Farhan-E-Noor-Labib
Dhruba Aritra Barua
Makfurul Alam

MD MARUF Hossan
Abu Naser Mehedi

Md Ariful Islam

Arian Anan Rikty

Rayan Haque

Sidratul Muntaha
Mohothasim Hossain Asif

Mr. A K M Sarower Kabir

Mr. Md. Tanvir Ahmed Pranto

Mr. Shadman Sharar Alam

Mr. Md. Mojahidul Islam Asif

Mr. Md. Adib Rahman


https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_a_k_m_sarower_kabir
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_a_k_m_sarower_kabir
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_md_tanvir_ahmed_pranto
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_md_tanvir_ahmed_pranto
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_shadman_sharar_alam
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_shadman_sharar_alam
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_md_adib_rahman
https://aust.edu/mpe/faculty_member_ipe/mr_md_adib_rahman
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