

List of Advisor, 2nd Year 2nd Semester, Fall-2022

Sl.	Student Id	Name	Advisor
1	20210107002	Imtiaz Bin Kamal	
2	20210107014	Esrat Jebin Lira	Prof. Dr. A N Mustafizul Karim
3	20210107019	Ashraf Ali Ratul	
4	20210107020	Md Nafiz Hossain	
5	20210107022	Al Mubaswir	
6	20210107023	Iqbal Mahmud Shibly	
7	20210107027	Zunayed Bahar Promit	
8	20210107033	Rafinul Haque Dripto	
9	20210107036	Supto Modak	
10	20210107041	Faruk Abdullah Naim	
11	20210107045	Ahmed Munad Chayon	Prof. Dr. Md Nurul Absar Chowdhury
12	20210107049	Md. Ahnaf Abid	
13	20210107068	MD. Mustafizur Rahman Talukdar	
14	20210107069	SM Tyef Uddin	
15	20210107081	Puja Bhowmik	
16	20210107082	Raufun Rouf Rommo	
17	20210107083	Arman Siddique	
18	20210107087	Alif Samad	
19	20210107092	Oishi Saha	
20	20210107094	Md. Ahasun Uddin	Mr. Inzamam Ul Haq
21	20210107096	Mahbuba Maha	
22	20210107097	Sabit Mahmud	
23	20210107099	Taseen Hamza	
24	20210107101	Md. Walied Hasan	
25	20210107102	Jahidul Islam	
26	20210107103	Tahmidul Islam	
27	20210107107	Anika Shams	
28	20210107108	Safwan Bin Islam	
29	20210107111	Md. Ashfak-Ul-Islam Chowdhury	Mr. Rezaul Karim Nayeem
30	20210107114	Md Habibun Nabi	
31	20210107116	Aqif Mahmood	
32	20210107117	MD. Sakib Hasan Sadd	
33	20210107121	Md Ataur Rahman Mridha	
34	20210107123	Sayerin Nuresha Orthi	
35	20210107126	Nayeem Ahmad	
36	20210107136	Ahmed Zarif	
37	20210107138	Rajin Mahmud	
38	20210107142	Aneek Pramanik	Mr. Md. Sazzad Hossain Ador
39	20210107143	Afifa Mehjabin	
40	20210107144	Fatema Akther Jarin	
41	20210107153	Rupok Mahmud Chowdhury	
42	20210107193	Jeba Tahsin	
43	20210107195	Tasmin Haider Supto	
44	20210107167	Saqline Sadiq Khan	
45	20200207162	Hasibur Rahman Khan	

46	20210107113	Raian Zaman	
47	20210107146	Mahmudul Hasan Perves	Mr. A K M Sarower Kabir
48	20210107147	Md. Nasir Uddin Khan	
49	20210107148	Samiul Ahsan	
50	20210107149	Md Walio Monamu	
51	20210107155	Aornab Dey	
52	20210107156	Adib Sarker	
53	20210107161	Md. Jariful Islam Khan	
54	20210107162	Shairin Akter Disha	
55	20210107166	Shams Ul Huda	
56	20210107168	Maeyda Rahman	Mr. Md. Tanvir Ahmed Pranto
57	20210107170	Najib Huda	
58	20210107171	Sheikh Saif Hasan Pranto	
59	20210107175	Musfidur Rahman	
60	20210107177	Nusrat Jahan Bithi	
61	20210107178	Afrida Tasnine	
62	20210107180	Md. Injamamul Haque	
63	20210107181	Md. Hasibur Rahman Shihab	
64	20210107182	Md. Sahatur Rahman	
65	20210107184	Samsularifeen	Mr. Shadman Sharar Alam
66	20210107185	Israt Jahan Remu	
67	20210107189	Diba Barua	
68	20210107191	MD Nazmul Kabir	
69	20210107192	Shamim Hasan Dhrubo	
70	20210107194	Ahsan Uz Zaman Khan	
71	20210107196	Mahima Aktar Sweety	
72	20210107198	Tanjila Ajhar	
73	20210107199	Syed Redwanul Islam Navid	
74	20210107200	Md. Farhan-E-Noor-Labib	Mr. Md. Mojahidul Islam Asif
75	20210107202	Dhruba Aritra Barua	
76	20210107203	Makfurul Alam	
77	20210107204	MD MARUF Hossan	
78	20210107206	Abu Naser Mehedi	Mr. Md. Adib Rahman
79	20200107169	Md Ariful Islam	
80	200107019	Arian Anan Rikty	
81	20200207174	Rayan Haque	
82	20200207212	Sidratul Muntaha	
83	20200207038	Mohothasim Hossain Asif	